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DG BP EN 44 100

inkl. DGR 4

(siehe Seite 4)

Alle Werte  

wurden 

bei 5 Bar 

gemessen

Material Griff:

Material Düse:

Luftverbrauch:

Blaskraft:

Lärmpegel:

Gewicht:

Luftanschluss:

Kunststoff

Edelstahl

4,6 Nm³

110 g

79 dB

102 g

IG R ¼“

Blasrohr Ø 4 mm in diversen Längen erhältlich


